GE
Lighting
Product information
The 8,000 hours CFL GLS lamps offer traditional incandescent
shape, long life and elegant light. Suitable for general home
lighting, GE Lighting’s Decor CFL range is an ideal and
eco-friendly solution.
Features

Length
[mm]
Diameter
[mm]
Pack
Qty
EuP Inca
Watt
Equivalent
EEC
Energy
consumption
[kWh/1000h]
8 220-240 E14 FLE8GLS/T2/827/E14 33773 370 2700 82 8000 100,5 51,5 8 35 A 8
8 220-240 E27 FLE8GLS/T2/827/E27 33777 370 2700 82 8000 97 51,5 8 35 A 8
12 220-240 E14 FLE12GLS/T2/827/E14 33925 625 2700 82 8000 110,5 55 6 51 A 12
12 220-240 E27 FLE12GLS/T2/827/E27 33927 33906 625 2700 82 8000 107 55
6 (box)/
10 (blister)
51 A 12
12 220-240 B22 FLE12GLS/T2/827/B22 33926 625 2700 82 8000 106 55 6 51 A 12
15 220-240 E27 FLE15GLS/T3/827/E27 33772 33768 830 2700 82 8000 118 60
6 (box)/
10 (blister)
66 A 15
15 220-240 B22 FLE15GLS/827/B22 33769 830 2700 82 8000 117 60 6 66 A 15
20 220-240 E27 FLE20GLS/T3/827E27 73273 1160 2700 82 8000 145 65 6 86 A 19
*Rated wattage, life and lumen are equivalent to nominal values, which are indicated on product packaging
Compliance
Standards
•  IEC 60061-1:  Lamp caps and holders together with gauges for the control of interchangeablity and safety